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Product Name: Mrs Meyers Clean Day Tub and Tile - Lemon Verbena

Specification ID: 350000025388

Ingredients
Water

Lactic acid
Caprylyl Glucoside
Lauryl glucoside
Lauramine oxide
Citronellol
Eugenol

Linalool

Citral
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Geraniol
Limonene

Benzyl benzoate

CAS Number
7732-18-5
79-33-4
68515-73-1
110615-47-9
1643-20-5
106-22-9
97-53-0
78-70-6
5392-40-5
127-51-5
106-24-1
5989-27-5

120-51-4

Function

Water

PH adjuster

Cleaning Agent

Cleaning Agent

Cleaning Agent

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



